@ For the wellbeing of our community, some groups will be meeting virtually until further notice.

6\V/@ SUMMER 2021
= ‘Ohana Groups

MON
Young Professionals
Mondays at 7:30pm on Zoom Chris Galang
Q Open to Everyone chrisgalangl0@gmail.com

TUE

Sermon Based

Q Tuesdays at 11:00am on Zoom Judy Wilks

Women's Group judywilks823@gmail.com
TUE

Sermon Based

Qo Tuesdays at 7:00pm in Mililani Kazu Hernandez

Men's Group kazuhernandez@hotmail.com
TUE

Sermon Based

Q Tuesdays at 7:30pm on Zoom Brad Leahy
Open to Everyone (focus on mature singles) taiwan808@yahoo.com
WED
Sermon Based
0 Wednesdays at 7:00pm on Zoom Cory Barton
Open to Everyone corey.m.barton@gmail.com
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Sermon Based

Wednesdays at 7:00pm in Mililani
Women's Group

Sermon Based

Wednesdays at 7:00pm in Pearl City
Open to Everyone

Sermon Based

Wednesdays at 7:00pm in Ward and on Zoom

Open to Everyone

Sermon Based

Wednesdays at 7:00pm in Ewa Beach
Open to Everyone

Sermon Based

Wednesdays at 7:00pm on Zoom
Open to Everyone

Prayer

Wednesdays at 7:30pm on Zoom
Open to Everyone
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WED

CONTACT

Saun Galang
saun@oahuchurch.org

WED

CONTACT

Kevin Ancog
kevan808@gmail.com

WED

CONTACT

Nick Galang

nick@oahuchurch.org

WED

CONTACT

Gordon Rabacal

gordon.rabacal@hawaiiantel.net

CONTACT
Artie Sevigny
arties2@hawaiiantel.net

WED

CONTACT

Jackson Cheng
jaxon369@yahoo.com
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Sermon Based

Wednesdays at 7:30pm in Hawaii Kai and on Zoom

Open to Everyone

When Heaven Meets Earth

Thursdays at 7:00pm on Zoom
Open to Everyone

Romans

Thursdays at 7:30pm on Zoom
Open to Everyone
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CONTACT

Scott Miyashiro
scott.miyashiro@gmail.com

THU

CONTACT

Ben Simpson
benjibass@gmail.com

THU

CONTACT
Dan Leos
dleos1962@gmail.com

THU
Health & Wellness
Thursdays at 7:30pm on Zoom May Anderson

4 Open to Everyone funnitz@gmail.com
FRI
Building Relationships
Fridays at 9:00am on Zoom Gordon Rabacal
Q G-Men (Mature Men) gordon.rabacal@hawaiiantel.net

SUN

Young Professionals

Sundays at 9:00am on Zoom Andrew Bishop

Q Open to Everyone andrewjamesbishopl@gmail.com

OAHU CHURCH OF CHRIST « SUMMER 2021 ‘OHANA GROUPS  VERSION 1.1 PAGE 3 OF 3



